Except for the Pathmark supermarket super store located in Patchogue, Long Island, all of FREIT’s and its Affiliate’s commercial 
properties have multiple tenants.  

FREIT and its Affiliate’s commercial properties have seventeen  (17) anchor / major tenants, that account for approximately 51% of 
the space leased. The balance of the space is leased to one hundred and eighty six (186) satellite and office tenants. The following 
table lists the anchor / major tenants at each center and the number of satellite tenants:  

Commercial Property  No. Of

Shopping Center (SC) Net Leaseable Satellite
Office Bujilding (O) Space Anchor/Major Tenants Tenants